Shares

Face
Valu
e
(Rs.)

Issue/
Acquisitio
n
/Transfer
Price (Rs.)

Nature of
Consider
ation

Nature of
transacti
on

% of pre-
Issue
equity
share
capital

% of post
Issue
equity
share
capital

Pledge

Cash
March 23, 2022 2,78,515 10 - Other than

Cash
Allotment 50 8.48 No

June 09, 2022 (250) 10 10 Cash Transfer -0.01 -0.01 No
Total 12,06,650   49.99  36.75

Notes:
 None of the shares belonging to our Promoters have been pledged till date.

 The entire Promoters shares shall be subject to lock-in from the date of allotment of the

equity shares issued through the Prospectus for periods as per applicable Regulations of the SEBI
(ICDR) Regulations.

 All the shares held by our Promoters, were fully paid-up on the respective dates of acquisition of

such shares.

b) The shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group before and after the Issue is
set forth below:

Sr.
No.

Particulars Pre-Issue Post-Issue
No. of Shares % Holding No. of Shares % Holding

A) Promoters
1. Mr. Guneet Sethi  12,06,650 49.99 12,06,650 36.75
2. Mr. Vikas Jain 12,06,650 49.99 12,06,650 36.75

 Total (A) 24,13,300 99.98 24,13,300 73.49
B)
1. Mr. Utkarsh Arora 100 0.004 100 -
2. Mr. Sumit Sethi 100 0.004 100 -
3. Mrs. Harbina Sethi 100 0.004 100 -
4. Mr. Ashok Jain 100 0.004 100 -
5. Mr. Gaurav Jain 100 0.004 100 -

 Total (B) 500  0.004 500 0.02
 Total (A+B) 24,13,800 100.00 24,13,800 73.51

10. We have 7 (Seven) Shareholders as on the date of this Draft Prospectus.

11. We hereby confirm that:

 There has been no acquisition, sale or transfer of Equity Shares by our Promoters, Promoter
Group, Directors and their immediate relatives in the last 6 months preceding the date of filing of
this Draft Prospectus except as disclosed above.

 No financing arrangements have been entered into by the members of the Promoter Group, the

Directors, or their relatives for the purchase by any other person of the securities of our
Company other than in the normal course of   business of the financing entity during a period of